
From: Rachel Rowser-Bey
Sent: 9/4/2015 2:44:04 PM
To: Ray Davis; 9036love; Ben Giles; A. MCCRIEF; Isolde Brunson; CCG-
DS- Weaver; Curtis Smith; Ronald Cromartie; Grand Sheak Joel Bratton-Bey; 
Joseph Faint-Jean; Linda Wilson; Angelia Smith; Brenda Chales-CCG Florida; 
NEWS Reporter the State News; Larry Francis; Gary Flowers - Ohio News 
Editors; Bahama's - CCG Investment Inc.; Edna Haynes; Neco (CCG) Hooker; 
Mr.Ciff. Brown; S.C.Mayor/ Steven Benjamin; GEORGE HINESTROSA; Ms.
Lindsey -CCG; Robert E. Davis; Ruth Kennedy; John Brown; Carolyn Thomas; 
L.C. Jones; Linder Irona (Aviation); Fred Gissendaner; Robert Ford; Yvonne 
Allen; Gloria CCG Publisher; Rhoda Smith; Sandra Taylor; CCG-Constituent -
Roger Whaley; Irona CCG Participant; Cedric Pough; Dr. Alice F. Baker- Powell; 
California; St. Petersburt Florida News Reporter - Eric Deggan; Smith, Jamal; 
"wefree826@gmail.com"; Wille Fulmer; Bertram Gage; "bnbhill54@aol.com"; 
Minister J. Lott - (North Carolina); Terra Freeman; Bryant III-Paralegal Edward; 
Rory - CCG- Constituent Holloway - HMI Management; David Jones; M. Jones; 
Black Farmers Mr. Carraway; Kenny - Black Farmers Settlement Muhammad -
Ohio; Kevin Jones; Alison Mcclary; Rennie Lunn-mcallister; Winston Able; Iowa 
Congressman Assisant Rep. Steve King Office; Ruby Simmons; Mabel Levine; 
Senator Robert Ford of S.C.; Haley, Nikki; Paige Williams; Dennis Scott; Kael 
Bey; Rep. Anton Gunn's Assistance Sam Patrick; Joseph Nelson; Carolyn 
Simmons; Daryl Brown; U.S. Dept. of Justice Renee Mattox; Jo Hollimon; Lonell 
Montgomery
Cc: 
Subject: Fw: How are the Boys doing - FURTHER!! INFO ON 9-4-2015

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: Rachel Rowser-Bey <legalresearcher_consultant1@yahoo.com>
To: Rachel Rowser-Bey <legalresearcher_consultant1@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Friday, September 4, 2015 2:41 PM
Subject: Re: How are the Boys doing

  _____  

From: Rachel Rowser-Bey <legalresearcher_consultant1@yahoo.com>
To: Ray Davis <pastorrayp@yahoo.com>; 9036love <9036love@bellsouth.net>; Ben Giles 
<benrise@aol.com>; A. MCCRIEF <mccriefaj@bellsouth.net>; Isolde Brunson <deutsch17
@hotmail.com>; CCG- DS- Weaver <dsweaver@bellsouth.net>; Curtis Smith 
<smithc1st@bellsouth.net>; Ronald Cromartie <farris52@gmail.com>; Grand Sheak Joel 
Bratton-Bey <jbrattonbey@yahoo.com>; Joseph Faint-Jean <vioanne@hotmail.com>; Linda 
Wilson <wilson5486@bellsouth.net>; Angelia Smith <4smithfamily@comcast.net>; Brenda 
Chales-CCG Florida <lacarib1@googlemail.com>; NEWS Reporter the State News 
<ashain@thestate.com>; Larry Francis <lfrancis49@bellsouth.net>; Gary Flowers - Ohio News 
Editors <wilmjourn@aol.com>; Bahama's - CCG Investment Inc. <hubertbowe48
@hotmail.com>; Edna Haynes <hennema@hotmail.com>; Neco (CCG) Hooker <nkwa32
@yahoo.com>; Mr.Ciff. Brown <ecclesia1@mac.com>; S.C.Mayor/ Steven Benjamin 
<cflucius@columbiasc.net>; GEORGE HINESTROSA <finest65@msn.com>; Ms. Lindsey -CCG 



<irasat@bellsouth.net>; Robert E. Davis <davisdot@bellsouth.net>; Ruth Kennedy 
<ruthowensk@yahoo.com>; John Brown <jbrown57@bellsouth.net>; Carolyn Thomas 
<thomascs8@yahoo.com>; L.C. Jones <abbaawhabe@gmail.com>; Linder Irona (Aviation) 
<ilinder@miami-airport.com>; Fred Gissendaner <fgissendaner@neo.rr.com>; Robert Ford 
<senatorrford@bellsouth.net>; Yvonne Allen <healthy505@yahoo.com>; Gloria CCG Publisher 
<goodnewsccg@gmail.com>; Rhoda Smith <believefaithbless@yahoo.com>; Sandra Taylor 
<10jarq10@gmail.com>; CCG-Constituent - Roger Whaley <la99mont@yahoo.com>; Irona 
CCG Participant <irona@bellsouth.net>; Cedric Pough <poughcedric@hotmail.com>; Dr. Alice 
F. Baker- Powell <faye.powell@earthlink.net>; California <news@sdvoice.info>; St. Petersburt 
Florida News Reporter - Eric Deggan <edeggan@sptimes.com>; Jamal Smith 
<jasmith@oepp.sc.gov>; "wefree826@gmail.com" <wefree826@gmail.com>; Wille Fulmer 
<bishopwjfuller@gmail.com>; Bertram Gage <mangage2man@aol.com>; "bnbhill54@aol.com" 
<bnbhill54@aol.com>; Minister J. Lott - (North Carolina) <jlott@carolina.rr.com>; Terra Freeman 
<tandh_2007@yahoo.com>; Bryant III-Paralegal Edward <ejbzulu22@hotmail.com>; Rory -
CCG- Constituent Holloway - HMI Management <hmimanagement@gmail.com>; David Jones 
<joneda3@gmail.com>; M. Jones <mjblackdiamond@aol.com>; Black Farmers Mr. Carraway 
<hcarra@american.edu>; Kenny - Black Farmers Settlement Muhammad - Ohio 
<kmelchez@yahoo.com>; Kevin Jones <kevinjones692004@hotmail.com>; Alison Mcclary 
<amcclary29564@yahoo.com>; Rennie Lunn-mcallister <thepulsewithrennie@yahoo.com>; 
Winston Able <wable777@yahoo.com>; Iowa Congressman Assisant Rep. Steve King Office 
<sandy.hanlon@mail.house.gov>; Ruby Simmons <rubysimmons92@yahoo.com>; Mabel 
Levine <mlcatering@yahoo.com>; Senator Robert Ford of S.C. <robertford@scsenate.gov>; 
"nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov" <nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov>; Paige Williams 
<princess98williams@gmail.com>; Dennis Scott <dennis.h.scott@us.army.mil>; Kael Bey 
<seventrinity@msn.com>; Rep. Anton Gunn's Assistance Sam Patrick 
<samuelpatrickjohnson@gmail.com>; Joseph Nelson <jnelson4@comcast.net>; Carolyn 
Simmons <simcrlyn@aol.com>; Daryl Brown <funktiludrop@hotmail.com>; U.S. Dept. of Justice 
Renee Mattox <renee.mattox@usdoj.gov>; Jo Hollimon <mrsjo2@yahoo.com>; Lonell 
Montgomery <lmontgomery5702@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, September 2, 2015 4:45 PM
Subject: Re: How are the Boys doing

SEE BELOW NEW! MESSAGE as of 9/4/2015 with PASTOR - BRUNSON and 
LEGAL Researcher/Consultant-MAKING KNOWN as to the REQUESTED 
ATTORNEY - and LAW FIRM - PRAYING!! to REPRESENT! the INTEREST!! to 
OVERTURN!  Federal Court's GUILTY!! VERDICT - dated - November 20, 2009 
and!! - Judge Margaret B. Seymour's (illegal/and UNJUST!) Sentence! 
ENTERED DECEMBER 14, 2010 and signed! on "JANUARY 14, 2011"...  

  _____  

From: Ray Davis <pastorrayp@yahoo.com>
To: Rachel Rowser-Bey <legalresearcher_consultant1@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, August 25, 2015 1:53 PM
Subject: How are the Boys doing

Hello Miss Rowser-Bey, How are you doing, great I pray. Have you heard from 
the Boys and how are they doing?


